

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9637 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF I.T.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S K.S.T.C.EMP.DEATH-CUM-RET.BEN.FUND

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9639 of 2011
Civil Appeal NO. 9640 of 2011
Civil Appeal NO. 9642 of 2011

Date: 07/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.N.Verma,adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Tessy Varghese,adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks time
for filing spare copy for being sent to the High Court.
Granted as a last chance. If spare copy is furnished,
issue notice.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar